
	

Tues., Nov. 22/Mon., Nov. 28 
	
	 Classifying	Conic	Sections	Handout	
	
	 Solving	Quadratic	Systems	Handout	
	

	

Mon., Nov. 14/Tues., Nov. 15 
	
	 Circles	&	Parabolas	Handout	

		 	 	

Fri., Nov. 18/Mon., Nov. 21 
	
	 Hyperbola	Handout	
	
	

Tues., Nov. 29/Wed., Nov. 30 
	
	 Review	Conic	Sections	

Mon., Dec. 5/Tues., Dec. 6 
	
	 Semester	Review	
	
Wed., Dec. 7/Thurs., Dec. 8 
	
	 Semester	Review	

Wed., Nov. 16/Thurs., Nov. 17 
	
	 Ellipse	Handout	

Fri., Dec. 9/Mon., Dec. 12 

	
SEMESTER 

EXAM 

Journal	Due	

Thurs., Dec. 1/Fri., Dec. 2 
	

CONIC SECTIONS TEST 
	

Math	Matters	
Due	


